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| FormiC (go0—9-71)

e RTANT—This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready to make fj
. fo the exfent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit, Pfelll‘lﬁit&fuqt
| cautiorfiedihat Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by eth’z

final prodf: inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

TE:=1I the case of an irrigation permit, this‘For_rn C _should not be mailed to the Water Resources Departm
':Ep O £ahe land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any tim‘-‘,phns ngtl‘lialilll::'ulleﬁlri

= gui{ﬁgated. (" 7 (
L, T pgy out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310. when all of the water has been -‘Ilﬁelled. y j g I
L]

ol & s cs VY
Application NolZ=/¥¥waR_ 1}5
PPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE \

u@d//fk‘hf(«*, the holder of Permit NOG"/O £S5

REGEIVED

NOTICE OF COMPLET

HWATE

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

accordance withg terms of said permit, on the _................ day of‘...‘ S TS [ S
Remarks: M/{Z’M’W C'(Z”OL www{,f{?ﬂcééﬂfl @
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G'e On Water Resources Department
North Mall Office Building

Kate Brown, Governor 725 Summer St NE, Suite A
Salem, OR 97301

Phone (503) 986-0900

2 Fax (503) 986-0904

Feigher . 218 www.Oregon.gov/OWRD

Ryan Lieuallen
P.O. Box 558
Milton-Freewater, Oregon 97862

Reference: Application G-11671, Permit G-10855

The assignment by proof from Leland A. Demaris and Ruby Demaris to Ryan Lieuallen has been recorded
in the records of the Water Resources Department.

The Departments records will now show Ryan Lieuallen as the permit holder of record.

Our records have been changed accordingly and the original request is enclosed. Receipt number 128245
covering the recording fee is also enclosed.

A permit is not a perfected water right, and has conditions and timelines that must be satisfied prior to a
Certificate of Water Right being issued. Please review the permit to be familiar with the conditions and

timelines contained in the permit.

Sincerely,

Jerry Sauter
Water Rights Program Analyst
Water Right Services Division

Enclosure: Receipt 128245
cc: Watermaster 5

Data Center, OWRD (cover letter & request)
File

&h




RECEIVED

s, 0CT 192018
ﬂ:/}:';;\:\ ;...\_\ Oregon Water Resources Department Request fo I ASSignme"t OWRD

£ 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A

§ Salem.Oregon 57301 By Proof of Ownership
%) w7 (503)986-0900 5 : R Ay
Rpas® wwvw.wrdstateiors (If Water Right Holder is Not Available)

If the Department determines that the application is incomplete, fees have not been paid, or the required documents
are not acceptable, the application and all fees submitted will be returned to the applicant.

If for multiple rights, a separate form and fee for each right will be required.

I, IZL_\_CM:\ wae_m 3
(Name of Party Requesting Assignment) y _

éo ?fox S5¥% M-F o 9786z Z60-9077 0¥ 2
(Muailing Address) (City)  (State) (Zip) (Phone &)

‘é\ hereby request assignment of an entire application/permit/transfer/limited license/groundwater statement; hereby request
0 assignment of a portion of application/permit/transfer/limited license/groundwater statement; (You must include a map

showing the portion of the application permit transfer limited license groundwater statement
to be assigned.)

Application # *(Z "”(07} ; Permit # _g = 10355 : Transfer #
Limited License # : Groundwater Statement #

._Le/ﬁnci A _{keywacis Qwh_c_i Remax! S

(Name of Current lHolder of Record)

_Reute | RBop  S%a ME _OR q4T7¥6Z

(Mailing Address) (City)  (State) (Zip) (Phone #)

Note: Write the initials (first letters] of your first and last names at the spots indicated below

1) == 1 certify that | am the current owner of the property described in this application, permit, transfer order, limited
lic¥nse, or groundwater statement. | have attached proof of ownership that may include but not be limited to: a copy
afithexdeed:torthe lany, acopyrofia landssalescontragt, a court order or decree, documentation of survivorship of
property held jointly. The Department cannot accept a copy of a tax statement.

2) <2, | have the legal right to request assignment under OAR 690-310-0280 and 690-320-0060.
3) — have not been able to contact the owner(s) of record for the above referenced transaction. | have attached

proof dcceptable to the Department that notice of the assignment has been given or attempted for each identified
property owner not a party to the assignment. ORS 537.220(2) Failure to submit this proof will result in the return

of your request. (Proof may include but not be limited to: a copy of returned certified mailing. copy of a/DEaTF
Gertificate, or a court order.)
e

4) JQ —I-further certify that the information provided herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Witness my hand this ) 8 day of Se.n ff’,v\/\lf.’!" .20 ] S{ i

(Day) (Month) (Year)

NSl PreciE
W 1022128

Signature of Party Requesting Assignment e
Failure to provide any of the required information w i%th‘fﬁ thie return of your application.

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX

Phis certifies assignment and record change at The completed “Request for Assignment”
Oregon Water Resources Depargyient eiective form must be submitted to the Department
8:00 a.m. on date of receipt aph along with the recording fee of $100. q%tﬂ

‘e receipt #ﬁg_@?_ﬂ’ £ 4
“or Director by Jerry Sauté, Jiberafiy/’ mn |U‘I5h

Water Rights Divisio
LSt g e

ieyueon o Assignment if Permit Holder not available HR



STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

725 Summer St. N.E. Ste. A
RECEIPT # 1 2 8 2 4 5 SALEM, OR 87301-4172 INVOICE #
(503) 986-0900 / (503) 986-0904 (fax)

RECEIVED FROM: jﬂff&'?‘ Jee f/( nel byl nuy) aerucaton | &/ 7/
BY: i inc PERMIT

i ‘ TRANSFER
CASH:; CHECK:# OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

O  CX43070 [omireco [s JoD.00)

| 1083 TREASURY 4170 WRD MISC CASH ACCT

0407 COPIES
OTHER: (IDENTIFY)
0243 I/S Lease 0244 Muni Water Mgmt. Plan 0245 Cons. Water ______
4270 WRD OPERATING ACCT ]
f
MISCELLANEOUS 7/ & / / /
0407 COPY & TAPE FEES 8
0410 RESEARCH FEES v $
0408 MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) /j f_//') e $ JO0 .p2
TC162 DEPOSIT LIAB. (IDENTIFY) $
0240 EXTENSION OF TIME $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
0201 SURFACE WATER 3 0202 $
0203 GROUND WATER 3 0204 $
0205 TRANSFER g
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
0218 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR® S 0219 $
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 0220 $
OTHER (IDENTIFY)
[ 0536 TREASURY _ 0437 WELL CONST. START FEE |
0211 WELL CONST START FEE 3 CARD #
0210 MONITORING WELLS $ CARD #
OTHER (IDENTIFY)
| 0607 TREASURY 0467 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
0233 POWER LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) S
0231 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) $
HYDRO APPLICATION [
| TREASURY OTHER / RDX |
FUND TITLE
OBJ. CODE VENDOR # !

DESCRIPTION (S |
woeer 128245 oweo JOU3) 1o K I

Distribution — White Copy - Customer, Yellow Gopy Fiscal, Blue Cop = File, Buff Copy - Fiscal



Records have been redacted or withheld pursuant to the exemption for vital records specified in o)
ORS 432.350. et d




Records have been redacted or withheld pursuant to the exemption for vital records specified in .
ORS 432350, bg bt




i T

State of Oregon ) s

County of Umatilla ) T A e e
This Instrument was recelved R 4

and recorded on e I”"%élgﬁpn.." T—

1 v e Soumy

12-25-07 at 1:15
In the record of instrument TR A ROl KA e o
code type DE-DC ; pare e Dissoluiion)

Instrument Number 2007-5280372 - P e SR
Fee 31.00 - - '

Office of County Records

Records 0f¥1ulr
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After Recording
Return to:

R. A. Andy Millar
P.O. Box 388
Milton-Freewater, OR 97862

N
=20 / s
/I Larry D. Jacha, M,D,
Health Officer

Deputy Registrar T ec .
L T J00027968E

2007
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o royeEn e LU,
126 SE COURT, PEND. OR 97801

T WARRANTY DEED e tyrer Uaatista
8l

and recorded on

4/16/2014 3:10:34 PN

3 t t
Grantor’s|Name: Norman F. Kralman o d:“;y;:‘;? CAf b2 el

i t number 2014-6160194
Grantees’|Name: Ryan Lieuallen and Stacie Instrument n Lo

Fee
Lieuallen, husband and wife

office of County Records

After recording return to:
Monahan, |Grove & Tucker Umatilla County V .
105 North Main Received:4/16/2014

vilton-Frepwater, OR 97862 || AMAVMAT et o
1013004

Until a chapge is requested, all tax statements shall

be sent to the following address: RECEIVED

R d Stacie Lieuall ‘

S T Lo 0cT 152

Miltop-Frcc water, OR 97862 OWRD

Normgn F. Kralman, Grantor, conveys and warrants to Ryan Lieuallen and Stacie
Lieuallen, husﬁ:and and wife, Grantees, the following described real property free of
encumbrances|except as specifically set forth herein.

See Exhibit A attached which is hereby referred to and made a part hereof.

The true consideration for this conveyance is $235,000.00.

"BEFORE |SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANS-
FERRING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UN-
DER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424,
OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2009, AND
SECTIONS 2 1O 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT
ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF
APPLICABLE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD
CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT
TO VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY
ESTABLISHED LOT OR PARCEL, AS DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY
USES OF THE LOT OR PARCEL, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON

LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930,

1 - Warranty Depd: Kralman / Lieuallen

HACHests\K\Kralman, Norm\Ry}n Licualle saled1512-Warraaty Deed Kralman updated-Licsalien 04-14-14.d0c



AND TO I
“ANY, UN
CHAPTER
LAWS 200

Date

NQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF
DER ORS 195.300, 195301 AND 195.305 TO 195336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11,
424, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON
), AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010."

dthis_/~ dayof AFLL‘-@ ,2014.

w% Zh?)&n/’( ﬂ éd—_—‘\

Norman F. Kralman, Grantor

STATE OF DREGON, ) OFFICIAL STAMP
)ss ) SANDRA JO OLDRIDGE
_ . NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
County of Umatilla. ) ¢ COMMISSION NO. 925167
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 11, 2018
’f—\\gv*i\ 1Y ,2014.
Perso

foregoing ins

nally appeared the above named Norman F. Kralman and acknowledged the
trument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me.

< g il ()
Daidia n Qﬁ;ﬁucg
NOTARY PUBLIC EOR OREGON -

My Commission Expires: s i< &

8102 'L ABYNYE3 STHIdX3 NOISSINWOD AW
NOB3HO DnEndALvion. (8
I9AIHATIO OF VHANYS By
dINVYLS TVIOI440 : :
LR
2014-6160194 2 of 3
RECEIVED
OCT 19 2018
OWRD
2 - Warranty Deed: Kralman / Lieuallen
HM st K\Knlmaa, Nora\Ryan Liceallen sale\1512-Wamanty Desd Krabman updaied-Licualen 04-14-14.doc




Exhibit A

That portion of the Southwest Quarter of Section 21, Township 5 North, Range 36, East of the

Willamette Meridian, Umatilla County, Oregon, which lies Northeasterly of Lincton Mountain
Road (aka County Road No. 603);

Also including that potion of the Southeast Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of said Section 21,
which lies Basterly of said Lincton Mountain Road and Southerly of Walla Walla River Road

ad o au e I1l|llilllllllllll!ll!lllllllllllllllllllllM

2014-6160194 3 of 3

Excepting 4crefrom any portion lying within the County Road right-of-wa
SUBJECT T0:

1. As disclosed by the tax rolls the premises herein described have been zoned or classified
for special use. At any time that said land is disqualified for such use said property will be
subjéct to additional taxes and interest.

2. Easement for ditches and canals, including the terms and provisions thereof, contained in
Deed,

Granfee : Preston-Oartin Milling Company
Recorded : July 5, 1904, Book 42, Page 579, Deed Records.

3. Easement for flumes and pipelines, including the terms and provisions thereof,
Grantee : Milton City

Recorded : November 29, 1927, Book 133, Page 636, Deed Records.

RECEIVED
0CT 19 2018
OWRD

3 - Warranty I}eed: Kralman / Lieuallen

H\Clieats\K\Kralman, Norm{Ryan Lieuaflen sak\1512-Wamanty Dead Kralman updated-Lisuallen 04-14-14.doc
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CLARK Gerald E * WRD
[ ————— ——

From: CLARK Gerald E * WRD

Sent: Monday, October 15, 2018 11:26 AM

To: 'ryan@sweetbeehoneyco.com'

Subject: Water Right Information - Permit G-10855, Application G-11671
Attachments: scan_20181015_104520.pdf

Ryan,

I pulled the file to see what information it contained regarding notification to the Department that the permit
development had been completed. | was able to locate a “Form C” that the permit holders submitted in October of
1991. For your reference, | have attached copies of both the notice and the letter the Department sent confirming that
the notice had been received.

As we discussed, due to the priority date of the permit, you have the option of waiting for the Department to survey the
extent of the use or hiring a Certified Water Right Examiner:

537.799 Survey for issuance of water right certificate. Any person who has applied for or received a permit
or a transfer to appropriate water under ORS 537.211, 537.625 or 540.530 on or before July 9, 1987, shall
notify the Water Resources Department that the work has been completed and either:

(1) Hire a water right examiner certified under ORS 537.798 to conduct a survey, the original to be
submitted as required by the Water Resources Department, for issuance of a water ri ght certificate; or

(2) Continue to appropriate water under the water right permit or transfer issued under ORS 537.211,
537.625 or 540.530 until the Water Resources Department conducts a survey and the commission issues a water
right certificate under ORS 537.250 or 537.625. [1987 ¢.542 §3]

Please let me know if you have any additional questions.

Gerry

Gerry Clark
Program Analyst, Certificate Section
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem, OR 97301 | Phone 503-986-0811



Uregon

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

November 1, 1991

LELAND A DEMARIS
ROUTE 1 BOX 58A
MILTON FREEWATER OR 97862

REFERENCE: File G-11671

We have received your notice that complete application of water has
been made under Permit G-10855.

At a later date, a representative of this office will make an
inspection and survey of your project.

You will then be mailed a proposed certificate of water right
covering the actual use of water as found by our Inspector. Any
use described in the permit that was not made will not be included
in the certificate.

In the meantime, the permit you hold is valid evidence of your
right so long as you continue to use the water.

If you have any questions, please contact the Water Rights Section
at 378-373S.

1141W

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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RTANT—This form is a notice to the Water Resources Dircctor tha! permittee is ready to make final proof

—ﬁ the iskient to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is

rautiod at Certificate of Water Right will be issucd based on the extent of the quantity and use as delermined by the
final u‘.‘:mspectmn and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

@TE 1% the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all
%‘the land described in the permit, which il is intended {o irrigale under this permit at any time, has aclua]ly been

gated. }
a:lzl out, detach and mall to the Waler Resources Department, Salem, OR 87310, when all of the water has been a Ilnd 7
|_|_| (4]

TER

Application NoZ =710V e
NOTICE OF COMPLE‘%PPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
n |

%EMM—’ , the holder of Permit NI‘JQ =/0 5).‘5.‘5-
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in
accordance withg terms of said permit, on the ... day of

=W

Remarks:
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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

November 1, 1991

LELAND A DEMARIS
ROUTE 1 BOX 58A
MILTON FREEWATER OR 97862

REFERENCE: File G-11671

We have received your notice that complete application of water has
been made under Permit G-10855.

At a later date, a representative of this office will make an
inspection and survey of your project.

You will then be mailed a proposed certificate of water right
covering the actual use of water as found by our Inspector. Any
use described in the permit that was not made will not be included
in the certificate.

In the meantime, the permit you hold is valid evidence of your
right so long as you continue to use the water.

If you have any questions, please contact the Water Rights Section
at 378-3739.

1141W

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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STATE OF OREGON

Shrull
TO. Roseanne Wardedk, A/P Specialist

FROM. \A/a S 7C :]' ﬂrffrwf/;/

Autforized Examiner

SUBJECT. Request for Refund Check

Please refund § .7, 2 to ,éeéwg/ /4

INTEROFFICE MEMO

DATE j;/,uﬁy /2, /258

ok, oD
i
3—13"?\

i‘\é&& j@

pé'/??ﬂ’ Lo /{f

file no.GA/67/ , receipt no. SL2E5F

to:

Application
Application
DG Excess fees
File closed
Other:

These funds are refunded due

rejected
withdrawn
collected for application

B1-125.1379



Water Resources Department

Nex. CoLoschoT 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066

GOVERNOR

March 14, 1989

_ Ieland A. & Ruby Demaris
Route 1, Box 58A
Milton-Freewater, OR 97862

REFERENCE: File G-11671

ENCLOSED: Permit G-10855
PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY

Your permit has been recorded in this office, but you should hold the original permit as
evidence of your water right. If the land is ‘sold, an assignment to the new owner must be
recorded in this office. Assignment blanks will be furnished upon request.

The permit fixes time limits for beginning of construction, completion of construction and
complete application of water to beneficial use. The law requires that you begin actual
construction within one year from the date of issuance of the permit or your right will be
lost. The Water Resources Director is authorized to extend the time for completion of
construction and for complete application of water upon proper showing, but has no authority
to extend the time limit for beginning of construction.

Forms A, B and C may be attached for submitting (A) Notice of Beginning of Construction,
(B) Notice of Completion of Construction and (C) Notice of Complete Application of Water.
If your application has stated that construction has already been started, or that construction
work is completed, or that complete application of water has been made, only the required

forms will be attached.

The start of the drilling operation or other means of constructing the well will be considered
as beginning of construction. If no canal system or other permanent type of distribution
works is employed, the acquisition and installation of all the machinery or equipment
necessary for the project will be considered as completion of construction.

When complete application of water has been made, Form C should be submitted as the first
step in proof of appropriation. When proof satisfactory to the Water Resources Director has
been made, the right will be confirmed by issuance of a certificate. The certificate will limit
the right to the extent that water has been applied to beneficial use in accordance with the

terms of the permit.

The permit requires that an access port or other installation be provided to allow the
measurement of the water level within the well at any time. Sketches of suggested methods

of installation are attached.

Sincerely,

et :2??51‘157 P.S. A refund check in the amount of $32 will
UNG

WILLIAM H. be sent to you as scon as our bookkeepper can
Director prepare it.

WHY:wpc

enclosures

00328/l






NEL GOLDSCHMIDT
GOVERNDA

Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 373-3066

August 11, 1987

Leland A. Demaris
Route 1, Box 58-A
Milton-Freewater, OR 97862

Dear Mr. Demaris:
REFERENCE: File G-11671

Your Application G-11671 describing the proposed use of 0.17 cubic foot of
water per second from one well for the irrigation of 13.9 acres, together
with the print of a portion of a map and a copy of the water well report, has
been reviewed.

thefore your application can be considered for approval, it will be necessary
for you to make a certain admendment td the application, submit a map or
maps meeting our requirements, and subinit a legal description of the
property upon which the water will be used.

The legal description is needed to verify the place of use of water and may be
copied from your deed, title insurance policy, or sales contract.

We will also need a statement relative to the ownership of the properties
involved in the development. If any portion of the proposed development will
occur on property not wholly under your ownership, you will need to supply
the names and mailing addresses of the legal owners of the property. This
information may be supplied in the remarks section of the application or on a
separate sheet.

The well needs to be located in the first part of Item 2 by a distance north or
south and a distance east of west from a public land survey corner. However,
if you wish, you may use one distance and one bearing from a reference
corner. The northwest and southeast directions presently noted do not meet
our requirements. You may also wish to review the identity of the reference
corner and the location of the well by quarter-quarter section. According to
the map submitted, it appears that the reference corner should have been
identified as the southwest corner of the SE 1/4 NW 1/4 of the section and
that the well would be located within the SE 1/4 NW |/4 of the section.
Whichever is in error will need to be corrected.

Prints of a portion oi a map, as submitted, do not meet our requirements. If
you wish to use prints of the tax assessor's map, it will be necessary for you
to submit four complete prints of the entire tax assessor's map, each further
completed to properly show your proposed development. Additional
requirements for the supporting map are briefly explained on pages three and
four of the enclosed booklet relative to ground water applications.



Leland A. Demaris
August 11, 1987

Page Two

I am returning your application and map for correction and completion.
The application is endorsed so that in order to retain its priority date it
must be received in this office on or before October 12, 1987.

Sincerely,

WAYNE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WJO:wpc
Enclosures

1049E



Water Resources Department

-~ 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066

GOVERNDA

July 14, 1987

Leland A. Demaris
Route | Box 38-A
Milton=Freewater OR 97862

REFERENCE: File G-11671

We have received your application for use of water for irrigation of 13.9
acres along with supporting data and fees. Our Receipt 52658 is
enclosed. Your application has been filed and assigned number G-11671.

Applications which are received in proper form for a permit, including
maps, supporting data and fees, will receive a permit shortly after the
mandatory 30-day waiting period. Applications which are defective,
conflict with existing rights or require additional information will be
reviewed in detail and will be returned for completion or correction
within 45 days.

If your Application is approved, the permit authorizing the project
described in the Application would be subject to prior rights and require
that the well be constructed in accordance with the General Standards for
the Construction and Maintenance of Water Wells in Oregon. The permit
would also require that a weir, meter, or other suitable measuring device
be installed, if required by the Watermaster, and a log be kept recording
the amount of ground water withdrawals. If you have any questions
regarding these provisions or the Well Standards, please contact this
office.

Sincerely,

RALPH iH. JACKSON
Application/Permit Section

RHJ:wpc
Enclosure

0003/X
0709E
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Application NGGA o // é : 7 / ......................... Perniit NOG__wS 5 gl ﬁ E @E , ; VE n

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENTN 29 1987

Application for a Permit to Appropriate Ground WATER RESOURCES pepr
SALEN, OREGON 5

rheland A. Llemar.s, fuﬁyf&f/ﬁm—d

(Name of Applicant)

Tl Lok e dA T ke o et

(Mailing Address} (City)

State of@@fﬁﬁ, /égiﬂ PhoneNo..Zf.Kﬁf..Zg.é.é .......................... do hereby

make application for a permit to appropriate the following described ground waters of the State of Oregon:

1. The development will consist of L//;(‘.Z&LU ° // ..................................................

i (Give number of wells, tile lines, infiltration galleries, cte.)
having a diameter of X/W ..... and /z grim ated depth of ...... m T feet.
Eg ¢

[ ZAO 70
{ M " L
2. The well or other source is to be located "7.%.%........ Jt. 115 . .. sl and 5£ t

o . 1t e
from theéf S‘M/ camerof/z/wgz : A cmuzg//yﬁjéfww

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

(If there is more than one well, each must be described)

................................................................... being within the MG L. % of the S /I/M/ % of

3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if use other than irrigation.

‘ List use and/or number
Township Range Section List 4% % of Section of acres to be irrigated
G e | Ay S A D
e DEAEREET T e sy 4. e
SEa
4. 1t is estimated that 4 ﬁ ............. feet of the well will require -,—5- 7[_ imfo/ ..... casing.
0 DeptRltowater tableisestimatedios f f\ . Well drilled by@wsu AR CERS
Form 690-3-0-1-77 42 vo oi S
100 o 70
g &



6. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial useis ...r.. /. 7..... cubic feet
per second or 73 ....... gallons per minute.

7. The use to which the water s to be applied is //—/-//qgf/ah

8. If the flow to be utilized is artesian, the works to be used for the control and conservation of the supply
when not in use must be described.

9. If the location of the well, or other development work is less than one-fourth mile from a natural
stream channel, give the distance to the channel and the difference in elevation between the stream bed and the
ground surface at the source of development.

104 DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

+ Include length and dimensions of supply ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation
system to adequately describe the proposed distribution system.

TT5.. G LD Ot R SE /Jr//?a delyeting. op L0 ATl

L

25,9845 0 WATEr | Y SHtng LS 0T adhy Zltrc 4
WO LBL... a0 b LSt b G R G p LI KL LS.

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

11. Construction work will begin on or befom("ﬁ'rﬁ/fﬁﬁ/?’g?ﬁug?y

12 Corstrasetion; work willbe cornletedion e bar oM e W T R ) 5

18. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before.. Caﬁ/b / & 7L Cga/ g’ 0?;7?- / f &4
14. If the ground water supply is supplemental to an existing supply, identify the supply and existing

Mo

Waterright. ..l Zoeeeeeeeee e

Application No. é"/ / 47/ ......................... Permit No.



ROITLET RS . oot oo seains i e L e e e T B o s R A o (T T T ot e

....................................................................................................................................................................................

e T R T T L LI L L T T T T T e Ty

This permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water. By law, the
land use associated with this water use must be in compliance with
statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged land-use plan. It is
possible that the land use you propose may not be allowed if it is not in
keeping with the goals and the acknowledged plan. Your city or county
planning agency can advise you aboul the land-use plan in your area.

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying maps
and data, and return the same for....SOTTection and completion . . . ...

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the Water Resources Director with

correctionson or before.. OSEODEE A2 | e et b et a Yy oriob Vs er iR oo ees 190 BTES S
WITNESS my hand this ..... 1 1t0. . dayof.August 793875 e
..... William H, Young, .. ... ... WaterResourcesDirector

i\
|

WAYNE J. OVERCASH

SALEM. OKeGrIn

RECEIVED
AUG 24 1987

WATER RESOURt k- D

This instrument was first received in the officeof the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the

...............

Application No..é: > AT Dot No. G108:)5



Application No.. é "/ / : é : 7/ ...................... T NG o s e e e e

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same,
SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING MINIMUM FLOW POLICIES ESTAB-
LISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and
/17

shall not exceed ......! (P S cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

well or source of appropriation, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from. 2.V G .. 4L < st C

The use to which this wateris to be applied :5/5-'*9{‘7'%:5 ...... Oz MRLLLLTTL M. ...
If for irmgation, this appropriation shall be limited to ........ //4?0 ve.r... Of one cubic foot per
second or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to exceed

....... j acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of each year;

DAMABE . T

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

The well shall be constructed in accordance with the General Standards far the Construction and
Maintenance of Water. Wells in Oregon.

The works constructed shall include an air line and pressure gauge or an access port for measuring line,
adequate to determine water level elevation in the well at all times.

The permittee shall install and maintain a weir, meter, or other suitable measuring device, and shall
keep a complete record of the amount of ground water withdrawn.

Thepnontydafeof!hzspermztwTML{G;L?/;/QC?‘? sreeTs

Actual construction work shall begin on or before ..................c.c..coovvivirseossieesesrensnnes and shall
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19................
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19................

WITNESS my handthis.................. OV Of i e ot e RS 1, C) [ e

\-'..Famr s ..b.i. cescenscinsencniasnes

Yl
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! _(12} WELL LOG 3 Diameter of well below easing .........coiusemeositiienns
i' 7 | Depth drilled © 2 A SAUY A2 it Depth of completed well : ft.
f_ ¥ _'_'Forrmhon‘ Describe color, textire; grain size and structure of materials; and show
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§ 0T Ty e [0 EA 1 o ot S T T L e N E o D, ot St A Sl

Form 111



